



2026:RJ-JD:11849-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR
राजस्थान जयते

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2079/2025

Bharat Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Ojha, PP

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

26/11/2025

None present for the applicant-appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

82-Sudheer/-